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FASE Il RFEN PREBENJAMIN - BENJAMIN GRANADA

A
DE NATACION CHURRIANA, 15/5/2021
Prueba 29 Masc., 200m Libre Benjamin 2009

15/05/2021 - 12:22

Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

1

2 LOPEZ ALVAREZ, Dario

3 VALENZUELA GALAN, Antonio
4 RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ, Manuel
5

6

Serie 2de 3

1 BELTRAN RUIZ, Adrian

2 ALONSO TELLEZ, Izan

3 DUGO MARTINEZ, Pablo

4 GOMEZ GABALDON, Mario
5 GIORGIAN IONITA, Andrei
6

Serie 3de 3

1 FRANCO FRIAS, Hector

2 HERNANZ YANEZ, Manuel

3 AYBAR GUTIERREZ, Raul

4 FERNANDEZ GARCIA, Ruben
5 VALERO GARCIA, Fabio

6 DIAZ ANDRES, Mario

AN

09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09

09
09
09
09
09
09

C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto
C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto

C.N. Las Gabias
C.D.U. Granada
C.N. Las Gabias
C.N. Churriana

C.N. Las Gabias

C.D.U. Granada
C.D.U. Granada
C.D. Swim Granada
C.N. Churriana

C.N. Churriana
C.D.U. Granada

255

3:33.13
3:09.83
2:58.43
3:09.60
3:31.45

2:51.52
2:44.94
2:35.55
2:39.72
2:47.32
2:53.12

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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